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Community NFIP Contact Title Phone Ext. Email
ALAMOGORDO, CITY OF Nancy  Beshaler, CFM Floodplain Administrator (575) 439-4235 1 nbeshaler@ci.alamogordo.nm.us
ALBUQUERQUE, CITY OF Dana Peterson, CFM Floodplain Adminstrator (505) 924-3986 dpeterson@cabq.gov
ANGEL FIRE, VILLAGE OF Christine Breault Interim Dirctor Planning/Zoning (575) 377-1389 cbreault@angelfirenm.gov
ARTESIA, CITY OF Don  Plotner, CFM Building Inspector/Floodplain Adminstrator (575) 513-5665 dplotner@artesianm.gov
AZTEC, CITY OF Steven Saavedra, CFM Community Development Director (505) 334-7605 ssaavedra@aztecnm.gov
BAYARD, CITY OF Kristina  Ortiz, MMC, CFM Floodplain Administrator (575) 537-3327 cityclerk@cityofbayardnm.com
BELEN, CITY OF Steven Tomita Floodplain Administrator (505) 966-2745 steven.tomita@belen-nm.gov
BERNALILLO COUNTY Tiequan Chen, CFM Floodplain Administrator (505) 848-1517 tchen@bernco.gov
BERNALILLO, TOWN OF Joseph D Benney, CFM Building Inspector/Floosplain Administrator (505) 771-5882 jbenney@townofbernalillo.org
BLOOMFIELD, CITY OF Donica  Sharpe Planning & Zoning Director (505) 632-6319 dsharpe@bloomfieldnm.com
BOSQUE FARMS, VILLAGE OF Ernestina Chavez Floodplain Administrator (505) 869-2358 pzadmin@bosquefarmsnm.gov
CAPITAN, VILLAGE OF Glenda Allen Floodplain Administrator (575) 258-5934
CARLSBAD, CITY OF Jeffery Patterson, CFM Director of Planning and Regulation (575) 885-1185 jepatterson@cityofcarlsbadnm.com
CARRIZOZO, TOWN OF Glenda Allen Floodplain Admistrator (575) 258-5934
CATRON COUNTY Bill Green County Manager (575) 533-6423 b.green@catroncountynm.gov
CHAMA, VILLAGE OF Levi  Sandoval Floodplain Administrator (575) 756-2184 lsan@valernet.com
CHAVES COUNTY Marlin  Johnson Planning & Zoning Director (575) 624-6562 mjohnson@co.chaves.nm.us
CIBOLA COUNTY Anna Larson, CFM Planning & Floodplain Administrator (505) 285-2555 alarson@co.cibola.nm.us
CIMARRON, VILLAGE OF Leo R Martinez, CFM Public Works (575) 376-2232 26 leo87714@yahoo.com
CLAYTON, TOWN OF Ferron Lucero City Manager (575) 374-4866 flucerotoc@plateautel.net
CLOUDCROFT, VILLAGE OF Sue  Dreikosen Floodplain Administrator (575) 491-8943 sbdreikosen@outlook.com
CLOVIS, CITY OF Louis  Gordon, CFM Floodplain Administrator, Planning/Zoning Admin (575) 763-9639 lgordon@cityofclovis.org
COLFAX COUNTY Thomas  Vigil, CFM Floodplain Administrator (575) 445-7050 tvigil@co.colfax.nm.us
CORRALES, VILLAGE OF Laurie Stout, CFM Floodplain Administrator, Interim Planning/Zoning Director (505) 702-4182 lstout@corrales-nm.org
CUBA, VILLAGE OF Sandra  Weippert, CFM Floodplain Administrator (575) 289-3758 skweippert@gmail.com
CURRY COUNTY Jeanette  Spriggs, CFM Floodplain Administrator (575) 763-5731 jspriggs@currycounty.org
DEMING, CITY OF Jasper  Maynes Floodplain Aministrator (575) 546-8848 jmaynes@cityofdeming.org
DEXTER, TOWN OF Marlin  Johnson Floodplain Administrator (575) 624-6562 mjohnson@co.chaves.nm.us
DONA ANA COUNTY John Gwynne, P.E., CFM Director of Flood Commission (575) 647-7256 johngw@donaanacounty.org
EDDY COUNTY* Steven  McCroskey, CFM Assistant Director Community Services (575) 628-5462 smccroskey@co.eddy.nm.us
EDGEWOOD, TOWN OF Tawnya Mortensen Floodplain Administrator 505926-9038 tmortensen@edgewood-nm.gov
ELEPHANT BUTTE, CITY OF Travis  Atwell, CFM Floodplain Administrator, Plannning/Zoning Admin (575) 470-1247 102 tatwell@sierraco.org
ESPANOLA, CITY OF Monica Velasquez Lead Code Enforcement Officer (505) 747-6067 mbvelasquez@espanolanm.gov
ESTANCIA, TOWN OF Rosalinda  Romo Planning/Zoning Officer (505) 384-2709 rromo@townofestancia.com
EUNICE, CITY OF Lorenzo Velasquez, CFM Floodplain Administrator (575) 391-2983 lvelasquez@leacounty.net
FARMINGTON, CITY OF Lisa  Hale-Blue Eyes, CFM Floodplain Administrator (505) 599-1312 lhblueeyes@fmtn.org
FORT SUMNER, VILLAGE OF Jamie Wall Floodplain Administrator (575) 355-2401  fscityhalljw@plateautel.net
GALLUP, CITY OF Dorson  Mahooty, CFM Floodplain Administrator (505) 863-1283 dmahooty@gallupnm.gov
GRADY, VILLAGE OF Leona  Powell Treasurer Clerk (575) 357-2005 vlgofgrady@plateautel.net
GRANT COUNTY Michael Larisch, CFM Planning Director (575) 574-0007 mlarisch@grantcountynm.com
GRANTS, CITY OF Mark Teshima Public Works Director (505) 240-7258 publicworks@grantsnm.gov
HATCH, VILLAGE OF John Gwynne, P.E., CFM Director of Flood Commision (575) 647-7256 johngw@donaanacounty.org
HIDALGO COUNTY Bob  Hill Emergency Manager, Floodplain Administrator (575) 542-9428 countymanager@hidalgocounty.org
HOBBS, CITY OF Thomas Todd Randall, CFM Floodplain Administrator (575) 397-9232 trandall@hobbsnm.org
HURLEY, TOWN OF Lori Ortiz Town Clerk (575) 537-2287 townclerk@townofhurleynm.us
JAL, CITY OF Lorenzo Velasquez, CFM Floodplain Administrator (575) 391-2983 lvelasquez@leacounty.net
JEMEZ SPRINGS, VILLAGE OF Brad  Stebleton, CFM Floopdplain Administrator (505) 867-7628 bstebleton@sandovalcountynm.gov
LAS CRUCES, CITY OF Cecelia Estrada, CFM Acting Engineer Technician (575) 528-3131 cestrada@las-cruces.org
LAS VEGAS, CITY OF Maria Perea Planning and Zoning Coordinator (505) 426-3279 mariaperea@lasvegasnm.gov
LEA COUNTY Lorenzo Velasquez, CFM Floodplain Administrator (575) 391-2983 lvelasquez@leacounty.net
LINCOLN COUNTY Glenda Allen Floodplain Administrator (575) 258-5934
LOGAN, VILLAGE OF Larry  Wallin Village Administrator (575) 487-2234 loganvillage@plateautel.net
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LORDSBURG, CITY OF Oscar  Martinez Code Enforcement Officer/Floodplain Administrator (575) 542-3421 cityclerk@cityoflordsburg.org
LOS ALAMOS COUNTY Eric  Martinez, CFM Floodplain Administrator (505) 662-8101 eric.martinez@lacnm.us
LOS LUNAS, VILLAGE OF Adolf Lopez Planning Technician (505) 352-7623 lopeza@loslunasnm.gov
LOS RANCHOS DE Tim  McDonough, CFM Planning & Zoning Assistant Director (505) 344-6582 tmcdonough@losranchosnm.gov
LOVING, VILLAGE OF Steve McCroskey, CFM Assistant Director of Community Services Eddy Co. (575) 628-5462 smccroskey@co.eddy.nm.us
LOVINGTON, CITY OF Crystal R Ball, CFM Floodplain Administrator, Planning/Zoning Admin (575) 396-9301 cball@lovington.org
LUNA COUNTY Benny  Ramon, CFM Floodplain Administrator (575) 543-6620 benny_ramon@lunacountynm.us
MAGDALENA, VILLAGE OF Carleen  Gomez Deputy Clerk (575) 854-2261 dclerk@villageofmagdalena.com
MAXWELL, VILLAGE OF Laura  Danielson, CFM Floodplain Administrator (575) 375-2752 villageomaxwell@bacavalley.com
MCKINLEY COUNTY Jeff  Irving, CFM Dir. of Emergency Management (505) 979-2445 jirving@co.mckinley.nm.us
MESILLA, TOWN OF Larry Shannon Community Development Coordinator (575) 524-3262 104 LARRYS@mesillanm.gov
MILAN, VILLAGE OF Evette  Montano, CFM Code Enforcement Officer (505) 285-6694 16 zoning@villageofmilan.com
MORA COUNTY Rumaldo  Pino Planning and Zoning Director (575) 387-5393 moracopz@countyofmora.com
MORIARTY, CITY OF Sheila Larranaga Murphy City Clerk (505) 832-4406 clerk@moriartynm.gov
OTERO COUNTY Paul  Quairoli, CFM Emergency Services Director (575) 439-2612 paul.quairoli@co.otero.nm.us 
PERALTA, TOWN OF Urban Burris Code Enforcement Officer 5058662053 codeenforcement@townofperalta.org
PORTALES, CITY OF Donna Rutherford, CFM Planning & Zoning Director (575) 356-8449 15 drutherford@portalesnm.gov 
QUAY COUNTY Robert McClelland Floodplain Administrator (575) 461-0510 robert.mcclelland@quaycounty-nm.gov
QUESTA, VILLAGE OF Brent  Jaramillo Administrator (575) 586-0694 bjaramillo@villageofquesta.org
RATON, CITY OF Chris  Espinoza Deputy Fire Chief/Code Enforcement (575) 445-9551 cespinoza@cityofraton.com
RED RIVER, TOWN OF Russell  Church Town Administrator (575) 754-2277 rchurch@redriver.org
RESERVE, VILLAGE OF Nancy  Berglund Assistant Clerk (575) 533-6276 nberglund@villageofreserve.org
RIO ARRIBA COUNTY Michael Garcia,CFM Flodoplain Administrator/Assistant Director (505) 747-5335 mgarcia@rio-arriba.org
RIO COMMUNITIES, CITY OF Bob  Skerry City Manager (505) 859-1789 bskerry@riocommunities.net
RIO RANCHO, CITY OF David  Serrano, CFM Floodplain Administrator (505) 891-5059 DSERRANO@RRNM.GOV
ROOSEVELT COUNTY Johnny  Montiel, CFM Floodplain Administrator (575) 359-2869 jmontiel@rooseveltcounty.com
ROSWELL, CITY OF James  Thomas, CFM Engineering (575) 637-6284 j.thomas@roswell-nm.gov
RUIDOSO DOWNS, CITY OF Stephen A Skaggs Planning & Zoning Services Director (575) 937-3147 sskaggs@ruidosodowns.us
RUIDOSO, VILLAGE OF Bill  Powers, CFM Building Official / Floodplain Administrator (575) 258-6999 1064 WilliamPowers@ruidoso-nm.gov
SAN JON, VILLAGE OF Robert McClelland Floodplain Administrator (575) 461-0510 robert.mcclelland@quaycounty-nm.gov
SAN JUAN COUNTY Michele  Truby-Tillen, CFM Floodplain Administrator & CRS Coordinator (505) 334-4719 mtruby@sjcounty.net
SAN MIGUEL COUNTY Feliiciano J Chavez Land Development Specialist (505) 426-3040 fchavez@co.sanmiguel.nm.us
SANDOVAL COUNTY Brad  Stebleton, CFM Floodplain Administrator (505) 867-7628 bstebleton@sandovalcountynm.gov
SANTA CLARA, VILLAGE OF Kristina  Ortiz, MMC, CFM Floodplain Administrator (575) 537-3327 cityclerk@cityofbayardnm.com
SANTA FE COUNTY Vicki  Lucero, CFM Floodplain Administrator (505) 986-6222 vlopez@santafecountynm.gov
SANTA FE, CITY OF Carol Johnson Land Use Director (505) 955-6617 crjohnson@ci.santa-fe.nm.us
SANTA ROSA, CITY OF Adam Gallegos City Administrator (575) 472-3404 agallegos@srnm.org
SIERRA COUNTY Travis  Atwell, CFM Flood Director (575) 740-1247 tatwell@sierraco.org
SILVER CITY, TOWN OF Charles (Bud)  Melaney, CFM Assistant Town Engineer (575) 534-6368 tsccfm@qwestoffice.net
SOCORRO COUNTY Mark  Mercer, CFM Floodplain Administrator (575) 835-2029 1202 mmercer@co.socorro.nm.us
SOCORRO, CITY OF Robert Serna Zoning Administrator (575) 835-0240 rserna@socorronm.gov
SPRINGER, TOWN OF Laura  Danielson, CFM Floodplain Administrator (575) 483-2682 tos_water@yahoo.com
SUNLAND PARK, CITY OF Dwaine  Solana, CFM Floodplain Administrator (575) 589-3631 dwaine.solana@sunlandpark-nm.gov
TAOS COUNTY Eric Montoya Rural Addressing GIS Coordinator (575) 737-6462 eric.montoya@taoscounty.org
TAOS,TOWN OF Tim Corner, CFM GIS Analyst (575) 751-2047 tcorner@taosgov.com
TATUM, TOWN OF Lorenzo Velasquez, CFM Floodplain Administrator (575) 391-2983 lvelasquez@leacounty.net
TIJERAS, VILLAGE OF Flaviano  Sanchez Floodplain Administrator (505) 281-1220 fsanchez@villageoftijeras.com
TORRANCE COUNTY Steven  Guetschow, CFM hFloodplain Administrator, Planning & Zoning Admin (505) 554-4391 sguetschow@tcnm.us
TRUTH OR CONSEQUENCES Travis  Atwell, CFM Flood Director (575) 740-1247 tatwell@sierraco.org
TUCUMCARI, CITY OF Ralph  Lopez, CFM Project Coordinator, Floodplain Administrator (575) 461-2143 ralph@cityoftucumcari.com
TULAROSA, VILLAGE OF Paul  Quairoli, CFM Emergency Services Director (575) 439-2612 paul.quairoli@co.otero.nm.us 
VALENCIA COUNTY David Gentry Floodplain Administrator, Code Enforcement Officer (505) 866-2053 david.gentry@co.valencia.nm.us
WILLIAMSBURG, VILLAGE OF Travis  Atwell, CFM Flood Director (575) 740-1247 tatwell@sierraco.org
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ZUNI, PUEBLO OF Aldred Cheama Fire Chief/Floodplain Administrator (505) 782-4833 aldred.cheama@ashiwi.org
ZUNI, PUEBLO OF Kirk Bemis Hydrologist (505) 782-5852 kirk.bemis@ashiwi.org
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